FEATURES
- Continuously power control
- Low ripple <3% peak-to-peak
- Stability 0,1% of the anode input power
- High efficiency
- Prepared for operation with
  Magnetron Head MH5000S-512BP
SPECIFICATIONS
- HF-Power-Output: 500W - 5000W
- Power supply:     460V / 60Hz / 12A
          L1/L2/L3/PE
- Interlock: - 2 off safety interlock lines
  provided for external use;
- 2 off internal safety interlock
  lines;
- Cooling:  internally air cooled
- Assembly:  19" Rack; 8 units high;
  depth=550mm
- Operation: - Operating- and Display Panel
  MD2323D-110AA optional;
- Interface PLC
- Options:   Interface CAN
 STANDARD POWER SUPPLY             TYPE: WMS5000D-915
DK
f-info
wvs wvs